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West Fargo Invite 2023 - 9/30/2023

Results
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.82WF Sheyenne

1) Keney, Brooklyn 2) McDonagh, Lauren

3) Sevald, Evie 4) Lund, Myah

29.93 30.41 28.46 26.02

A2 1:55.34MIN

1) Williamson, Ava 2) Metzger, Havanna

3) Vonbokern, Sam 4) Edwards, Bostyn

29.71 33.68 26.46 25.49

A3 1:55.75Century

1) Duchsherer, Kylie 2) Tivis, Mady

3) Jablonsky, Abby 4) Caster, Lauryn

30.80 31.85 28.32 24.78

A4 1:58.03Deacons-ND

1) Andrist, Nora 15 2) Heckaman, Alexa 16

3) Christianson, Hadley 16 4) Hanson, Brooklyn R 17

30.37 31.92 29.91 25.83

A5 1:58.11Packers-ND

1) Nelson, Ellie 2) Montplaisir, Ella

3) Kunz, Rachel 4) Wavrin, Sadie

30.97 31.47 28.77 26.90

A6 1:58.40Roughriders-ND

1) Anderson, Joely 2) Whitney, Olivia

3) Olson, Addison 4) Tveter, Olivia

29.51 34.13 29.55 25.21

A7 1:59.77Legacy

1) Blikre, Tova 2) Gruman, Katie

3) Steele, Brinley 4) Erickson, Abby

30.38 34.41 29.04 25.94

A8 2:00.73Hawks

1) Wettlaufer, Jocelyn 2) Mauch, Savannah

3) Smith, Becca 4) Fuchs, Maiah

29.64 35.77 27.90 27.42

B9 2:02.67Packers-ND

1) Schatzke, Hallie 2) Bruns, Linnea

3) Dahl, Juliana 4) Unser, Heidi

31.27 32.76 31.86 26.78

A10 2:03.55FS

1) Sauvageau, Brooklyn 2) Mehl, Bethany

3) Schmitz, Hailey 4) Owens, Ava

32.94 31.93 30.59 28.09

B11 2:04.41WF Sheyenne

1) Laudal, Taylor 2) Archer, Tyndale

3) Markell, Sophia 4) Wersinger, Maddi

32.47 34.55 29.77 27.62

A12 2:04.48BHS-ND

1) Traynor, Keelin 2) VerDouw, Madeline

3) Duckwitz, Anna 4) Sease, Kya

33.68 31.74 32.16 26.90

B13 2:05.31MIN

1) VonBokern, Sophia 2) Metzger, Haili

3) Lyman, Madison 4) Quam, Kirby

31.79 34.92 31.39 27.21

A14 2:06.62DHS

1) Mettler, McKenna 2) Wax, Addie

3) Vohs, Willow 4) Meschke, Hannah

32.47 35.92 30.51 27.72

B15 2:06.63Century

1) Lubale, Rachael 2) Richards, Brooklyn

3) Osadchy, Molly 4) Caster, Aubrey

33.86 35.70 29.83 27.24

B16 2:08.43Deacons-ND

1) Tangpong, Nashatawn 12 2) Hanson, Payton K 12

3) Tangpong, Sunisha 15 4) Rogne, Isla 13

30.40 38.25 31.45 28.33

C17 2:09.29Century

1) Kuklok, Kiera 2) Knudson, Joelle

3) McEvers, Hannah 4) Cook, Cadence

33.77 35.66 30.93 28.93

A18 2:09.38WHS

1) Grunenwald, Anika J 16 2) Olsen, Savanna 16

3) Hansen, Kara A 15 4) Woodward, Kearyn L 17

33.24 37.40 31.14 27.60

C19 2:09.65MIN

1) Flaten, Caelin 2) Bahr, Zoe

3) Gemar, Ellia 4) Valdez, Hailee

32.50 36.55 32.43 28.17

B20 2:11.56Hawks

1) Lindemeier, Avery 2) Richter, Jami

3) Domitrovich, Sophia 4) Hetland, Sophie

34.66 37.44 31.74 27.72

B21 2:13.42Legacy

1) Sears, Norah 2) Wood, Gabby

3) Lacher, Ellie 4) Ellefson, Elizabeth

34.23 38.03 31.14 30.02

D22 2:15.50Century

1) Buck Elk, Alynna 2) Lowe, Madisyn

3) Clark, Maya 4) Meberg Ewald, Rowan

35.83 36.94 34.19 28.54

C23 2:15.70WF Sheyenne

1) Hoornaert, Ava 2) Kern, Emma

3) Nilson, Claire 4) Smith, Sayler

35.13 36.40 33.49 30.68

B24 2:18.19Roughriders-ND

1) Anderson, Rorie 2) Bjerke, Maddie

3) Behm, Abigail 4) Kostelecky, Avry

37.53 36.56 31.22 32.88

C25 2:18.33Legacy

1) Brousseau, Avery 2) Freborg, Piper

3) Schick, Grace 4) Huber, Allyson

38.72 35.81 33.91 29.89

B26 2:20.25WHS

1) Crosland, Macey 2) Johnson, Gabriella

3) Woodward, Jayden M 15 4) Sorensen, Emmy

36.53 40.64 34.09 28.99

B27 2:21.08DHS

1) Paintner, Kayley 2) De Santiago, Olivia

3) Meyer, Clancy 4) Davis, Allanah

38.49 40.93 32.71 28.95

B28 2:22.91BHS-ND

1) Geerdes, Addy 2) Hintz, Kallen

3) Vatnsdal, Aubrey 4) Traynor, Nora

35.13 38.01 39.48 30.29
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West Fargo Invite 2023 - 9/30/2023

Results

(Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

D29 2:23.94MIN

1) Dokken, Leah 2) Steckler, Autumn

3) Osborn, Gianna 4) Miller, Keira

38.47 40.02 34.64 30.81

C30 2:24.74BHS-ND

1) Kerzman, Lizzy 2) Geerdes, Olyvia

3) Kummer, Riley 4) Sikes, Elizabeth

35.55 39.50 38.97 30.72

C31 2:26.07Deacons-ND

1) Appletoft, Alexis 14 2) Kegel, Gretta

3) Jones, Kendall M 17 4) Johnson, Annika 16

36.66 41.86 35.35 32.20

E32 2:27.49Century

1) Walker, Norah 2) Stolldorf, Calleigh

3) Rush, Delaney 4) Richards, Sydney

38.30 37.16 36.80 35.23

D33 2:27.90Legacy

1) McKenzie, Kadee 2) Brendel, Ashlyn

3) Dietz-Bank, Hailey 4) Dietz-Bank, Brinley

39.18 38.32 38.57 31.83

F34 2:34.49Century

1) Cave, Ellie 2) Ferderer, Bailey

3) Clark, Ella 4) Nairn, Nora

39.24 43.73 36.74 34.78

C35 2:34.98DHS

1) LaQua, Emily 2) LaQua, Hailey

3) Erickson, Kendra 4) Ziman, Shaylynn

38.43 47.98 35.67 32.90

A36 2:44.22Knights-ND

1) Kidd, Jalinna 2) Schill, Claire

3) Tack, Gabby 4) Kyle, Elsie

52.83 21.11 45.38 44.90

C37 2:45.19Hawks

1) Thorstad, Allie 2) Hetland, Payton

3) Strobl, Emery 4) Birst, Eva

43.73 42.47 39.89 39.10

D38 2:50.29BHS-ND

1) Koch, Addi 2) Mattern, BreAnna

3) Baumgartner, Brooklyn 4) Klaudt, Jorja

37.86 35.51

B39 2:54.66FS

1) Munns, Kadence 2) Miller, Ava

3) Sivers, Samantha 4) Thompson, Lillee

43.18 38.84 48.42 44.22

D40 3:06.12Packers-ND

1) Trzpuc, Georgia 2) Souza Terra, Leticia

3) Metcalfe, Hailey 4) Gramm, Aaliyah

52.46 26.44

C--- DQPackers-ND

1) Amundson, Ella 2) Amundson, Lily

3) Carling, Hailey 4) Stewart, Andie

34.24 54.05 37.21

 
Event 2  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Legacy1 2:00.73Blikre, Tova

27.85 30.26 31.13 31.49

Legacy2 2:02.37Hochhalter, Lilyana

27.89 30.49 31.94 32.05

Century3 2:03.85Caster, Lauryn

28.28 31.52 32.56 31.49

Knights-ND4 2:05.08Bancroft, Rainy

28.62 31.64 32.86 31.96

Century5 2:06.05Mrachek, Sienna

28.64 31.90 33.04 32.47

Century6 2:06.41Tivis, Mady

28.39 31.81 32.97 33.24

WF Sheyenne7 2:06.56Keney, Brooklyn

28.42 31.13 33.27 33.74

Deacons-ND 168 2:06.63Heckaman, Alexa

29.53 32.82 32.85 31.43

DHS9 2:07.27Ellerkamp, Molly

28.55 32.25 33.56 32.91

DHS10 2:09.34Ellerkamp, Mara

29.09 32.17 34.07 34.01

Packers-ND11 2:10.24Montplaisir, Ella

30.58 33.05 34.13 32.48

Century12 2:10.78Nelson, Sady

30.28 32.93 33.84 33.73

MIN13 2:10.83Dunstan, Emily

30.07 33.24 34.62 32.90

Hawks14 2:10.92Novak, Maddie

29.54 32.16 34.03 35.19

Knights-ND15 2:11.13Evanson, Gabbie

29.67 33.41 34.37 33.68

Deacons-ND 1316 2:11.80Rogne, Isla

31.14 34.15 34.51 32.00

MIN17 2:12.99Quam, Kirby

29.73 33.28 35.23 34.75

MIN18 2:13.76Racine, Madisyn

31.01 33.90 34.79 34.06

Legacy19 2:14.06Schick, Jillian

30.17 34.06 35.19 34.64

Packers-ND20 2:14.23Kunz, Rachel

30.75 34.55 35.17 33.76

WHS 1721 2:15.00Woodward, Kearyn L

31.25 34.37 35.81 33.57

DHS22 2:15.21Meschke, Hannah

30.55 34.08 35.55 35.03

WHS23 2:15.22Pfau, Natalie R

30.82 34.93 35.79 33.68

Century24 2:15.55Pudwill, Jayda

30.15 34.19 36.19 35.02

Packers-ND25 2:15.91Wavrin, Sadie

31.21 34.76 35.34 34.60

WF Sheyenne26 2:16.17Syverson, Danielle

30.84 34.59 35.57 35.17

Deacons-ND 1227 2:16.22Hanson, Payton K

31.41 35.09 35.88 33.84

Legacy28 2:16.51Ellefson, Elizabeth

31.32 34.52 35.69 34.98

WF Sheyenne29 2:16.73Laudal, Taylor

32.21 34.84 35.15 34.53

FS30 2:18.24Sauvageau, Brooklyn

32.19 35.26 36.36 34.43
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West Fargo Invite 2023 - 9/30/2023

Results

(Event 2  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MIN31 2:18.55Gemar, Ellia

31.95 35.35 36.32 34.93

MIN32 2:20.03Bahr, Zoe

31.32 35.27 36.87 36.57

WHS33 2:20.54Sorensen, Emmy

31.46 34.77 38.28 36.03

Deacons-ND 1534 2:22.65Tangpong, Sunisha

31.48 35.72 37.80 37.65

Hawks35 2:24.69Mauch, Colby

32.62 36.95 38.03 37.09

Hawks36 2:24.94Smith, Katie

33.45 37.88 37.39 36.22

Legacy37 2:27.13Brousseau, Avery

33.31 37.11 38.89 37.82

DHS38 2:27.55Meyer, Clancy

33.60 38.39 39.49 36.07

Packers-ND39 2:28.18Hoffman, Kaelyn

32.11 36.85 39.89 39.33

BHS-ND40 2:29.20Vatnsdal, Aubrey

34.78 38.45 39.08 36.89

Legacy41 2:29.60Dietz-Bank, Brinley

32.78 38.57 39.69 38.56

MIN42 2:29.73Aberle, Isabelle

33.53 38.37 40.13 37.70

Roughriders-ND43 2:30.86Kostelecky, Avry

34.56 37.73 39.90 38.67

MIN44 2:32.09Osborn, Gianna

33.55 39.19 40.17 39.18

WHS45 2:33.29Graupe, Sadie

35.24 39.78 40.43 37.84

BHS-ND46 2:39.49Geerdes, Olyvia

42.15 40.71

DHS47 2:42.22Kruc, Sophia

36.43 41.96 42.54 41.29

Packers-ND48 2:43.80Stanton, Helena

36.51 42.29 43.82 41.18

BHS-ND49 2:45.74Kummer, Riley

37.98 42.01 43.51 42.24

DHS50 2:46.27Bonahoom, Kenna

34.76 40.43 45.76 45.32

DHS51 2:46.48LaQua, Hailey

38.68 42.32 43.45 42.03

Hawks52 2:48.23Hetzler, Charlee

38.30 44.27 44.07 41.59

Hawks53 2:50.97Boonroueng, Narina

38.45 44.34 46.59 41.59

Packers-ND54 2:52.06Bueng, Emma

37.20 44.13 46.05 44.68

BHS-ND55 2:55.31Mattern, BreAnna

42.42 45.23 45.74 41.92

DHS56 2:56.70Kilwein, Lola

40.00 46.24 46.85 43.61

Packers-ND57 3:03.12Sanders, Lauren

40.43 48.35 48.70 45.64

BHS-ND58 3:23.69Parnell, Lily

43.48 51.85 58.33 50.03

Packers-ND59 3:27.19Olson, Charlie

43.49 56.61 54.58 52.51

Deacons-ND 15--- X1:57.51Hoff, Arianna

27.38 29.30 30.06 30.77

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WF Sheyenne1 2:15.65McDonagh, Lauren

30.84 33.50 39.25 32.06

FS2 2:20.30Mehl, Bethany

30.32 38.55 38.35 33.08

Legacy3 2:22.34Erickson, Abby

30.60 35.66 42.43 33.65

Hawks4 2:22.93Wettlaufer, Jocelyn

31.44 35.19 43.14 33.16

MIN5 2:23.14Edwards, Bostyn

30.98 36.88 42.83 32.45

Packers-ND6 2:25.66Bruns, Linnea

31.68 39.32 41.31 33.35

Deacons-ND 157 2:27.25Andrist, Nora

31.86 37.57 45.28 32.54

DHS8 2:27.33Wax, Addie

31.98 37.45 44.45 33.45

MIN9 2:27.86Metzger, Havanna

31.62 37.97 42.71 35.56

MIN10 2:28.31VonBokern, Sophia

31.24 37.54 45.19 34.34

Roughriders-ND11 2:28.81Olson, Addison

31.54 37.96 45.09 34.22

Hawks12 2:29.09Mauch, Savannah

33.39 38.77 42.67 34.26

Knights-ND13 2:30.54Uhlir, Morgan

32.97 39.44 44.70 33.43

Legacy14 2:31.04Lacher, Ellie

33.68 37.90 45.61 33.85

MIN15 2:31.71Flaten, Caelin

32.86 39.86 44.63 34.36

Knights-ND16 2:32.71Tack, Gabby

32.54 37.47 48.30 34.40

Century17 2:33.02McEvers, Hannah

33.29 39.89 45.28 34.56

Legacy18 2:33.19Sears, Norah

33.06 41.71 44.38 34.04

WHS 1519 2:33.73Hansen, Kara A

32.51 38.09 48.56 34.57

Roughriders-ND20 2:33.92Fish, Grace

31.73 39.13 47.02 36.04

Hawks21 2:34.29Hetland, Sophie

34.28 39.47 46.19 34.35

Hawks22 2:34.63Domitrovich, Sophia

33.74 39.40 46.90 34.59

Century23 2:34.82Caster, Aubrey

31.87 38.25 51.30 33.40

MIN24 2:34.94Valdez, Hailee

33.50 38.83 48.31 34.30

Packers-ND25 2:34.96Dahl, Juliana

34.23 41.19 45.60 33.94
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Results

(Event 3  Women 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Roughriders-ND26 2:35.03Whitney, Olivia

34.23 41.52 42.93 36.35

Century27 2:35.10Cook, Cadence

32.49 40.48 46.59 35.54

MIN28 2:35.42Lyman, Madison

32.84 42.03 44.81 35.74

Century29 2:35.79Richards, Brooklyn

37.38 40.33 42.86 35.22

MIN30 2:36.20Neumann, Ava

33.55 40.68 47.26 34.71

WF Sheyenne31 2:37.77Wersinger, Maddi

32.31 38.57 48.09 38.80

DHS32 2:39.68Vohs, Willow

34.12 38.45 51.46 35.65

WF Sheyenne33 2:39.75Hoornaert, Ava

34.95 40.24 49.14 35.42

WF Sheyenne34 2:40.49Boyer, Ella

33.12 42.21 50.72 34.44

Hawks*35 2:45.65Richter, Jami

37.58 42.75 47.50 37.82

Legacy*35 2:45.65Huber, Allyson

39.33 40.36 50.34 35.62

Roughriders-ND37 2:46.42Bjerke, Maddie

38.29 43.79 43.50 40.84

BHS-ND38 2:48.24Traynor, Nora

50.14 36.64

BHS-ND39 2:49.06Geerdes, Addy

36.40 40.48 50.57 41.61

MIN40 2:51.48Schaeffer, Greer

38.74 42.42 50.95 39.37

Deacons-ND 1441 2:55.58Appletoft, Alexis

36.91 43.97 54.10 40.60

MIN42 3:00.29Dokken, Leah

37.95 44.30 58.71 39.33

BHS-ND43 3:05.17Sikes, Elizabeth

41.58 47.70 55.09 40.80

Legacy44 3:08.84Wiedmeier, Erin

42.39 50.33 53.35 42.77

Legacy45 3:16.38Bennett, Piper

48.02 51.20 55.24 41.92

BHS-ND46 3:43.78Klaudt, Jorja

59.80 53.28 1:06.07 44.63

Packers-ND--- DQPoziembo, Emilia

48.52 52.23 1:08.46

DHS--- DQZiman, Shaylynn

42.26 47.61 59.74

WF Sheyenne--- DQKern, Emma

34.53 41.22 44.94

 
Event 4  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MIN1 25.04Vonbokern, Sam

Deacons-ND 172 25.54Hanson, Brooklyn R

DHS3 26.08Miller, Taylor

WF Sheyenne4 26.14Lund, Myah

Roughriders-ND5 26.26Tveter, Olivia

Roughriders-ND6 26.42Anderson, Joely

MIN7 26.66Osborn, Gabby

Hawks8 26.68Smith, Becca

DHS9 26.70Twist, Aryana

MIN10 26.75Goodman, Reese

Deacons-ND 12*11 26.84Tangpong, Nashatawn

Century*11 26.84Jablonsky, Abby

Century13 27.08Osadchy, Molly

Packers-ND14 27.09Nelson, Ellie

Packers-ND15 27.29Unser, Heidi

WF Sheyenne16 27.30Markell, Sophia

Legacy17 27.32Upgren, Grace

Century18 27.37Duchsherer, Kylie

BHS-ND19 27.39Duckwitz, Anna

Capstone-ND 1220 27.41Andrist, Eva

WHS 1621 27.52Grunenwald, Anika J

WHS 1722 27.63Woodward, Kearyn L

Hawks23 27.74Fuchs, Maiah

FS24 27.91Owens, Ava

DHS25 27.92Meschke, Hannah

Legacy26 27.98Gruman, Katie

Packers-ND27 28.03Schatzke, Hallie

FS28 28.10Schmitz, Hailey

FS29 28.14Bourke, Ella

DHS30 28.17Tippett, Makenna

Packers-ND31 28.34Carling, Hailey

Century32 28.58Knudson, Joelle

Packers-ND33 28.79Amundson, Ella

Roughriders-ND34 28.90Anderson, Rorie

BHS-ND35 28.94Traynor, Keelin

Century36 29.02Lowe, Madisyn

WHS 1237 29.31Pierce, Norah

FS38 29.33Becker, Nora

Deacons-ND 13*39 29.47Christianson, Joely

Deacons-ND 13*39 29.47Richard, Noelle

BHS-ND41 29.53Jahner, Jocelyn

DHS42 29.58Davis, Allanah

DHS43 29.71Erickson, Kendra

Century44 29.79Kuklok, Kiera

Century45 29.80Buck Elk, Alynna

FS46 29.84Becker, Elsie

Century47 29.88Meberg Ewald, Rowan

WHS 1648 29.98Olsen, Savanna

Knights-ND49 29.99Schill, Claire

WHS*50 30.10Crosland, Macey

Hawks*50 30.10Lindemeier, Avery

Deacons-ND 17*52 30.14Jones, Kendall M

Deacons-ND*52 30.14Kegel, Gretta

MIN54 30.24Schaefer, Ellie

Legacy*55 30.32Brendel, Ashlyn

WHS 15*55 30.32Woodward, Jayden M

WF Sheyenne57 30.61Nilson, Claire

DHS58 30.67Paintner, Kayley

WF Sheyenne*59 30.75Smith, Sayler

Roughriders-ND*59 30.75Wray, Ava

BHS-ND61 30.77Betsill, Jerni

Century62 30.84Clark, Maya

MIN63 30.85King, Kassidy
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(Event 4  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MIN64 30.86Miller, Keira

FS65 30.88Miller, Ava

Century66 31.06Rush, Delaney

Legacy67 31.29McKenzie, Kadee

Hawks68 31.54Hetland, Payton

Capstone-ND 1269 31.59Peterson, Vaira

BHS-ND70 31.67Kerzman, Lizzy

Legacy71 31.83Dietz-Bank, Hailey

Century72 31.84Ferderer, Bailey

FS73 31.87Guttormson, Abby

WF Sheyenne74 32.08Schobinger, Maddie

BHS-ND75 32.16Geerdes, Olyvia

BHS-ND76 32.20Anderson, Cambree

Roughriders-ND77 32.32Salgado, Aerin

WHS78 32.34Richards, Ella

Century79 32.44Walker, Norah

BHS-ND80 32.64Koch, Addi

Packers-ND*81 32.70Gramm, Aaliyah

DHS*81 32.70LaQua, Emily

Hawks83 32.81Strobl, Emery

Century84 32.83Clark, Ella

MIN85 33.07Steckler, Autumn

Century*86 33.17Cave, Ellie

Roughriders-ND*86 33.17Oakland, Kjirsten

Legacy88 33.22Fischer, Belle

DHS89 33.29De Santiago, Olivia

Packers-ND90 33.32Jacobson, Evy

WHS91 33.58Johnson, Gabriella

FS92 33.62Munns, Kadence

Hawks93 33.67Bulson, Emersyn

Legacy94 33.90Noonan, Morgan

Packers-ND95 33.95Stewart, Andie

FS96 34.00Sivers, Samantha

BHS-ND97 34.27Hintz, Kallen

Century98 34.80Nairn, Nora

Packers-ND99 35.06Metcalfe, Hailey

BHS-ND100 35.14Mattern, BreAnna

Legacy101 35.22De Castro, Julia

WHS102 35.24Clark, Charley

Century103 35.54Richards, Sydney

WHS 12104 36.85Delaney, Allie

WHS105 37.63Snider, Hailey

WHS106 38.09Grunenwald, Norah

Roughriders-ND107 40.54Kostelecky, Rylynn

Packers-ND108 40.75Souza Terra, Leticia

Knights-ND109 41.31Kidd, Jalinna

WF Sheyenne110 41.63Jasarevic, Merjem

Hawks111 42.77Kane, Harper

Knights-ND112 43.84Casavant, Sophia

Hawks113 44.31Parker, Cordelia

WF Sheyenne114 44.99Clute, Mariah

Knights-ND115 45.42Kyle, Elsie

Packers-ND116 47.34Amundson, Lily

Packers-ND117 48.99Trzpuc, Georgia

WHS118 52.97Larson, Kaia

 
Event 5  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

MIN1 478.05Conklin, Haley

MIN2 460.75Kesler, Ella

Knights-ND3 357.55Sandberg, Sydnee

WHS 164 339.80Kolness, Katelyn G

Roughriders-ND5 337.80Loeffler, Branwen

WF Sheyenne6 337.50Lopez, Lauren

Packers-ND7 328.95Mischke, Olivia

BHS-ND8 316.35Brandt, Stella

MIN9 311.70Bell, Sophia

MIN10 299.75Bergan, Gracyn

WHS11 294.80Arnold, Lenora

DHS12 289.35Paintner, Samantha

Packers-ND13 285.25Rerick, Julia

Century14 279.40Stahl, Kylie

Hawks15 277.55Thomas, Sara

Century16 265.45Haider, Kaydence

WF Sheyenne17 196.35Mausolf, Amelia

Hawks18 190.60Rude, Alora

Century19 164.50Dockter, Haley

Century20 114.85Schmit, Alyssa

Century21 101.90Anderson, Emily

Hawks22 101.75Axtman, Sophie

WF Sheyenne23 101.50Lugert, Madison

WF Sheyenne24 98.90Lund, Kiera

MIN25 98.15Conejo, Ave

DHS26 56.20Bierman, Anna

BHS-ND27 50.15Bettenhausen, Olivia

Century--- X139.35Wilmes, Bree

WHS--- X113.35Hanson, Alexis

Century--- X107.75Hoskins, Emma

Legacy--- X77.15Brousseau, Emersen

Legacy--- DQHochhalter, Brielle

 
Event 6  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WF Sheyenne1 1:04.14Sevald, Evie

30.02 34.12

Hawks2 1:04.39Smith, Becca

29.96 34.43

Legacy3 1:05.48Steele, Brinley

30.31 35.17

Legacy4 1:06.80Sears, Norah

32.04 34.76

MIN5 1:07.51Goodman, Reese

31.15 36.36

DHS6 1:07.93Vohs, Willow

31.63 36.30

Roughriders-ND7 1:08.02Olson, Addison

31.86 36.16

Knights-ND8 1:08.07Tack, Gabby

32.17 35.90

Packers-ND9 1:08.09Montplaisir, Ella

31.36 36.73

FS10 1:09.04Schmitz, Hailey

32.41 36.63
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Results

(Event 6  Women 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Roughriders-ND11 1:09.57Behm, Abigail

32.70 36.87

Roughriders-ND12 1:09.83Fish, Grace

32.85 36.98

Legacy13 1:09.90Lacher, Ellie

33.18 36.72

Century14 1:10.48McEvers, Hannah

32.58 37.90

MIN15 1:10.69Flaten, Caelin

32.88 37.81

WF Sheyenne16 1:10.75Wersinger, Maddi

32.71 38.04

Deacons-ND 1517 1:11.11Andrist, Nora

32.13 38.98

MIN18 1:11.71Neumann, Ava

33.82 37.89

WF Sheyenne19 1:12.53Boyer, Ella

33.62 38.91

Deacons-ND 1220 1:12.62Hanson, Payton K

34.05 38.57

Century21 1:12.81Lubale, Rachael

33.27 39.54

Hawks22 1:13.35Smith, Katie

33.60 39.75

FS23 1:13.84Sauvageau, Brooklyn

32.97 40.87

Century24 1:14.03Pudwill, Jayda

34.09 39.94

MIN25 1:16.12Dunstan, Emily

35.03 41.09

MIN26 1:17.96Metzger, Haili

36.30 41.66

Century27 1:19.14Clark, Maya

36.25 42.89

DHS28 1:21.76Meyer, Clancy

35.62 46.14

Century29 1:21.79Meberg Ewald, Rowan

38.51 43.28

WF Sheyenne30 1:22.22Riegel, Emma

37.92 44.30

Century31 1:23.76Clark, Ella

37.75 46.01

Legacy32 1:24.17McKenzie, Kadee

37.02 47.15

WF Sheyenne33 1:24.55Smith, Sayler

MIN34 1:25.52King, Kassidy

40.25 45.27

DHS35 1:32.56Ziman, Shaylynn

43.27 49.29

BHS-ND36 1:34.77Kummer, Riley

40.79 53.98

DHS37 1:35.47LaQua, Hailey

44.89 50.58

Hawks38 1:37.54Hetzler, Charlee

44.53 53.01

Hawks39 1:50.82Thorstad, Allie

49.01 1:01.81

 
Event 7  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Legacy1 56.07Hochhalter, Lilyana

27.09 28.98

MIN2 56.09Williamson, Ava

26.98 29.11

Century3 56.44Erickson, Ava

27.26 29.18

Roughriders-ND4 56.60Tveter, Olivia

27.12 29.48

WF Sheyenne5 57.32Lund, Myah

27.32 30.00

Century6 57.79Mrachek, Sienna

27.99 29.80

MIN7 58.73Osborn, Gabby

27.65 31.08

DHS8 58.81Twist, Aryana

28.23 30.58

WF Sheyenne9 59.16Markell, Isabelle

28.21 30.95

Hawks10 59.58Novak, Maddie

28.25 31.33

BHS-ND11 1:00.47Sease, Kya

28.06 32.41

DHS12 1:00.86Tippett, Makenna

29.32 31.54

MIN13 1:00.98Racine, Madisyn

28.99 31.99

Legacy14 1:01.15Upgren, Grace

29.12 32.03

WF Sheyenne15 1:01.53Archer, Tyndale

29.21 32.32

Deacons-ND 1616 1:01.94Christianson, Hadley

29.94 32.00

MIN17 1:02.19Valdez, Hailee

28.88 33.31

WHS 15*18 1:02.35Hansen, Kara A

29.84 32.51

WHS*18 1:02.35Sorensen, Emmy

29.99 32.36

WF Sheyenne20 1:02.37Syverson, Danielle

29.99 32.38

BHS-ND21 1:02.54Traynor, Keelin

29.61 32.93

FS22 1:02.82Sharbono, Abigail

29.72 33.10

WF Sheyenne23 1:02.88Webb, Signey

29.83 33.05

FS24 1:03.35Bourke, Ella

30.81 32.54

FS25 1:04.35Becker, Nora

30.67 33.68

Legacy26 1:04.49Ellefson, Elizabeth

31.08 33.41
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West Fargo Invite 2023 - 9/30/2023

Results

(Event 7  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DHS27 1:04.78Mettler, McKenna

30.77 34.01

Legacy28 1:04.98Kvas, Mia

31.51 33.47

BHS-ND29 1:05.02Geerdes, Addy

30.78 34.24

WHS30 1:05.34Pfau, Natalie R

31.59 33.75

WHS 1231 1:05.55Pierce, Norah

31.39 34.16

DHS32 1:05.59Davis, Allanah

31.43 34.16

Legacy33 1:05.79Schick, Grace

31.20 34.59

Packers-ND34 1:05.99Hoffman, Kaelyn

30.95 35.04

Roughriders-ND35 1:06.12Anderson, Rorie

31.40 34.72

WHS 1536 1:06.19Woodward, Jayden M

31.82 34.37

Deacons-ND37 1:06.68Kegel, Gretta

31.62 35.06

Century38 1:06.77Stolldorf, Calleigh

31.95 34.82

Knights-ND39 1:06.91Schill, Claire

31.60 35.31

MIN40 1:07.09Miller, Keira

32.28 34.81

WHS41 1:07.42Crosland, Macey

32.22 35.20

Legacy42 1:07.65Brousseau, Avery

32.99 34.66

Deacons-ND 1743 1:07.82Jones, Kendall M

32.40 35.42

Legacy44 1:07.88Dietz-Bank, Brinley

32.85 35.03

Deacons-ND 1445 1:08.02Appletoft, Alexis

32.27 35.75

MIN46 1:08.70Aberle, Isabelle

32.91 35.79

WF Sheyenne47 1:08.73Nilson, Claire

32.74 35.99

Packers-ND48 1:08.97Olson, Paityn

33.27 35.70

Roughriders-ND49 1:08.98Wray, Ava

32.63 36.35

Hawks50 1:09.27Wyum, Sandra

33.77 35.50

Century51 1:10.00Rush, Delaney

33.10 36.90

DHS52 1:10.18LaQua, Emily

33.88 36.30

Packers-ND53 1:10.86Jacobson, Evy

34.74 36.12

FS54 1:11.50Guttormson, Abby

BHS-ND55 1:11.93Sikes, Elizabeth

35.15 36.78

DHS56 1:13.28Kruc, Sophia

34.31 38.97

Roughriders-ND57 1:14.07Salgado, Aerin

35.60 38.47

BHS-ND58 1:15.34Koch, Addi

34.64 40.70

Hawks59 1:15.43Bulson, Emersyn

35.94 39.49

Packers-ND60 1:15.67Stewart, Andie

36.62 39.05

Hawks61 1:16.11Boonroueng, Narina

36.75 39.36

Legacy62 1:17.07De Castro, Julia

36.35 40.72

Packers-ND63 1:17.79Poziembo, Emilia

37.15 40.64

Roughriders-ND64 1:18.50Oakland, Kjirsten

37.31 41.19

Legacy65 1:18.85Bennett, Piper

38.73 40.12

DHS66 1:19.06Kilwein, Lola

38.32 40.74

WHS67 1:19.36Clark, Charley

37.71 41.65

Century68 1:19.56Nairn, Nora

37.60 41.96

Legacy69 1:21.03Noonan, Morgan

38.94 42.09

Roughriders-ND70 1:30.16Kostelecky, Rylynn

42.66 47.50

Hawks71 1:30.45Birst, Eva

Packers-ND72 1:30.74Souza Terra, Leticia

44.50 46.24

Knights-ND73 1:33.74Kidd, Jalinna

46.14 47.60

WF Sheyenne74 1:34.50Jasarevic, Merjem

45.34 49.16

Hawks75 1:39.39Parker, Cordelia

51.32 48.07

WF Sheyenne76 1:40.12Clute, Mariah

48.27 51.85

Knights-ND77 1:40.43Casavant, Sophia

47.21 53.22

Knights-ND78 1:42.88Kyle, Elsie

51.00 51.88

Packers-ND79 1:48.04Amundson, Lily

52.52 55.52

Packers-ND80 1:56.05Trzpuc, Georgia

56.33 59.72

WHS81 2:06.76Larson, Kaia

1:00.99 1:05.77
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Event 8  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MIN1 5:20.00Vonbokern, Sam

28.25 31.36 32.17 32.82

33.23 32.73 32.71 32.86

32.53 31.34

BHS-ND2 5:27.59VerDouw, Madeline

29.43 32.57 33.22 33.77

33.38 33.63 33.78 33.37

32.52 31.92

Legacy3 5:30.93Blikre, Tova

28.96 31.85 32.76 33.71

33.91 33.82 34.10 33.86

34.07 33.89

Deacons-ND 174 5:36.98Hanson, Brooklyn R

28.94 32.11 33.22 33.67

34.11 34.60 35.74 35.37

35.27 33.95

DHS5 5:37.07Miller, Taylor

30.11 33.28 34.06 34.23

35.04 35.07 34.56 33.97

33.78 32.97

Hawks6 5:38.87Wettlaufer, Jocelyn

29.87 33.26 33.76 34.17

34.71 34.20 34.73 35.14

35.09 33.94

Knights-ND7 5:40.59Bancroft, Rainy

30.01 33.57 34.32 34.92

34.92 35.04 34.79 35.44

34.79 32.79

Legacy8 5:40.91Erickson, Abby

28.99 32.14 33.43 34.20

34.77 35.06 35.42 35.62

35.74 35.54

WF Sheyenne9 5:41.23Keney, Brooklyn

29.47 33.38 34.25 34.81

35.58 35.45 34.82 34.90

34.55 34.02

Knights-ND10 5:41.84Evanson, Gabbie

30.27 33.67 34.70 35.26

35.65 34.73 34.58 34.64

34.59 33.75

DHS11 5:42.47Ellerkamp, Molly

29.44 33.45 35.01 35.17

35.02 35.06 34.94 35.03

35.60 33.75

Century12 5:44.54Osadchy, Molly

30.54 33.75 34.66 34.91

35.75 35.77 35.50 35.74

35.26 32.66

Century13 5:44.81Erickson, Ava

30.33 33.33 35.16 35.14

35.09 35.46 34.07 35.57

35.95 34.71

Hawks14 5:54.61Hetland, Sophie

31.48 34.43 35.52 36.22

36.30 36.69 37.34 36.16

36.40 34.07

FS15 5:55.33Becker, Elsie

31.73 34.42 35.28 35.87

36.35 36.73 36.22 36.52

36.61 35.60

MIN16 5:56.97Metzger, Havanna

29.86 33.58 35.12 35.95

36.20 37.11 37.83 37.91

37.01 36.40

Knights-ND17 5:57.10Uhlir, Morgan

32.30 35.30 35.97 36.09

35.99 36.40 36.37 36.71

36.47 35.50

Deacons-ND 1318 5:57.39Rogne, Isla

32.41 35.65 36.96 37.19

37.41 36.50 36.74 36.02

36.20 32.31

MIN19 5:59.99Quam, Kirby

31.97 35.58 35.90 36.28

36.35 36.34 36.65 37.29

37.61 36.02

Legacy20 6:00.01Schick, Jillian

31.51 35.19 36.89 36.58

36.73 37.30 37.06 36.84

36.61 35.30

WF Sheyenne21 6:08.93Sevald, Evie

31.32 35.82 36.96 37.29

37.46 37.84 38.47 38.12

38.55 37.10

WF Sheyenne22 6:10.30Markell, Sophia

31.36 36.74 37.88 37.93

37.62 37.20 37.55 38.48

38.59 36.95

Packers-ND23 6:10.51Unser, Heidi

31.78 36.06 37.43 38.46

38.26 38.82 38.41 38.72

37.50 35.07

Century24 6:10.54Lubale, Rachael

33.53 37.45 37.77 37.83

37.74 37.71 37.19 37.26

37.74 36.32

Legacy25 6:11.35Freborg, Piper

31.71 35.93 37.58 38.08

38.66 38.68 38.85 38.37

37.56 35.93

Deacons-ND 1226 6:14.13Tangpong, Nashatawn

30.88 35.54 37.59 38.42

38.86 38.51 40.18 41.05

38.89 34.21

Roughriders-ND27 6:15.49Behm, Abigail

33.55 36.77 37.83 38.65

38.96 38.90 37.92 38.10

38.49 36.32
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Results

(Event 8  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MIN28 6:15.67Gemar, Ellia

33.87 37.78 38.05 37.70

37.97 39.03 38.06 38.44

38.17 36.60

Legacy29 6:16.92Wood, Gabby

34.28 37.06 37.87 38.64

39.16 38.53 38.32 38.60

38.18 36.28

Hawks30 6:18.04Mauch, Colby

33.35 38.24 37.80 38.90

38.53 38.56 38.59 38.37

38.07 37.63

WHS 1631 6:23.71Olsen, Savanna

31.33 36.00 37.70 38.55

39.11 39.76 41.45 40.99

40.88 37.94

DHS32 6:25.50Erickson, Kendra

35.54 39.68 39.21 38.69

39.23 38.46 39.51 39.69

38.94 36.55

WHS33 6:30.81Richards, Ella

34.43 38.51 39.45 39.46

40.23 40.18 40.19 40.17

39.80 38.39

Roughriders-ND34 6:44.96Kostelecky, Avry

36.55 40.39 41.15 41.53

41.72 41.37 41.11 40.92

40.81 39.41

Capstone-ND 1235 6:51.94Andrist, Eva

34.88 38.40 40.64 40.83

42.24 47.65 45.05 42.68

42.41 37.16

WHS36 6:52.24Graupe, Sadie

37.35 41.72 41.35 41.24

41.64 43.28 41.98 42.22

42.31 39.15

Hawks37 7:00.63Hetland, Payton

36.96 42.87 41.47 41.88

42.39 43.49 43.10 43.85

43.41 41.21

Century38 7:08.06Cave, Ellie

37.79 42.70 43.28 43.11

43.59 43.95 44.20 43.96

43.97 41.51

Deacons-ND 1639 7:18.60Johnson, Annika

37.78 42.98 45.39 46.07

45.93 44.74 46.05 45.14

44.90 39.62

Packers-ND40 7:34.98Bueng, Emma

38.70 44.40 45.20 46.14

47.45 46.50 47.79 47.19

47.00 44.61

BHS-ND41 7:43.15Baumgartner, Brooklyn

40.48 45.83 47.23 48.11

47.95 47.49 47.67 48.47

46.27 43.65

Packers-ND42 7:47.63Metcalfe, Hailey

40.21 46.75 47.77 47.73

48.33 47.23 48.90 48.06

47.66 44.99

Packers-ND43 7:53.68Stanton, Helena

39.79 46.97 46.99 47.78

48.97 48.58 49.48 50.21

47.08 47.83

 
Event 9  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.68Century

1) Caster, Lauryn 2) Jablonsky, Abby

3) Erickson, Ava 4) Tivis, Mady

25.49 26.41 26.13 25.65

A2 1:45.36MIN

1) Edwards, Bostyn 2) Osborn, Gabby

3) Dunstan, Emily 4) Goodman, Reese

26.60 25.99 26.28 26.49

A3 1:45.78DHS

1) Miller, Taylor 2) Twist, Aryana

3) Ellerkamp, Molly 4) Ellerkamp, Mara

26.70 26.57 26.05 26.46

A4 1:49.47WF Sheyenne

1) Markell, Sophia 2) Archer, Tyndale

3) Markell, Isabelle 4) Sevald, Evie

27.62 28.28 26.69 26.88

A5 1:50.20Legacy

1) Hochhalter, Lilyana 2) Upgren, Grace

3) Lacher, Ellie 4) Gruman, Katie

26.13 27.75 28.42 27.90

B6 1:51.53Century

1) Nelson, Sady 2) Pudwill, Jayda

3) Cook, Cadence 4) Mrachek, Sienna

28.27 28.09 28.06 27.11

A7 1:51.74Packers-ND

1) Bruns, Linnea 2) Nelson, Ellie

3) Montplaisir, Ella 4) Wavrin, Sadie

26.86 27.08 31.23 26.57

A8 1:52.03Deacons-ND

1) Heckaman, Alexa 16 2) Hanson, Payton K 12

3) Richard, Noelle 13 4) Christianson, Hadley 16

26.72 28.15 29.19 27.97

A9 1:54.04Hawks

1) Domitrovich, Sophia 2) Fuchs, Maiah

3) Hetland, Sophie 4) Novak, Maddie

29.63 28.09 28.62 27.70

B10 1:55.80MIN

1) Metzger, Havanna 2) Gemar, Ellia

3) Racine, Madisyn 4) Bahr, Zoe

28.99 28.94 29.45 28.42

C11 1:56.23Century

1) Knudson, Joelle 2) Meberg Ewald, Rowan

3) Lowe, Madisyn 4) Lubale, Rachael

29.09 29.07 28.99 29.08

A12 1:56.29WHS

1) Woodward, Kearyn L 17 2) Pierce, Norah 12

3) Pfau, Natalie R 4) Grunenwald, Anika J 16

27.97 30.28 30.27 27.77
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Results

(Event 9  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B13 1:56.45DHS

1) Tippett, Makenna 2) Mettler, McKenna

3) Meyer, Clancy 4) Davis, Allanah

28.22 29.44 29.81 28.98

B14 1:56.99WF Sheyenne

1) Webb, Signey 2) Kern, Emma

3) Boyer, Ella 4) Syverson, Danielle

28.79 30.61 29.35 28.24

A15 1:58.15Roughriders-ND

1) Whitney, Olivia 2) Behm, Abigail

3) Anderson, Rorie 4) Fish, Grace

30.14 29.92 30.18 27.91

C16 1:58.29MIN

1) Schaefer, Ellie 2) Flaten, Caelin

3) Neumann, Ava 4) Metzger, Haili

31.36 28.67 29.32 28.94

B17 1:59.63Legacy

1) Schick, Jillian 2) Huber, Allyson

3) Kvas, Mia 4) Freborg, Piper

29.81 30.22 30.02 29.58

A18 2:01.56BHS-ND

1) Geerdes, Addy 2) Betsill, Jerni

3) Traynor, Nora 4) Jahner, Jocelyn

29.69 32.69 29.96 29.22

B19 2:01.81FS

1) Becker, Nora 2) Guttormson, Abby

3) Miller, Ava 4) Sharbono, Abigail

29.68 32.06 30.95 29.12

D20 2:03.87Century

1) Buck Elk, Alynna 2) Stolldorf, Calleigh

3) Rush, Delaney 4) Richards, Brooklyn

30.35 32.68 31.82 29.02

B21 2:04.14Deacons-ND

1) Jones, Kendall M 17 2) Christianson, Joely 13

3) Johnson, Annika 16 4) Kegel, Gretta

30.29 29.65 33.80 30.40

D22 2:04.33MIN

1) King, Kassidy 2) Schaeffer, Greer

3) Aberle, Isabelle 4) Miller, Keira

31.02 31.54 31.09 30.68

B23 2:05.25Hawks

1) Richter, Jami 2) Smith, Katie

3) Boonroueng, Narina 4) Mauch, Colby

31.24 29.38 33.91 30.72

C24 2:05.80Legacy

1) Dietz-Bank, Brinley 2) Schick, Grace

3) Brousseau, Avery 4) Brendel, Ashlyn

31.54 32.11 31.08 31.07

A25 2:08.08Knights-ND

1) Bancroft, Rainy 2) Uhlir, Morgan

3) Evanson, Gabbie 4) Casavant, Sophia

27.33 29.24 28.30 43.21

B26 2:09.70Roughriders-ND

1) Wray, Ava 2) Salgado, Aerin

3) Bjerke, Maddie 4) Poltavski, Sasha

31.61 33.13 31.03 33.93

B27 2:10.44Packers-ND

1) Hoffman, Kaelyn 2) Gramm, Aaliyah

3) Jacobson, Evy 4) Stewart, Andie

29.07 32.94 34.03 34.40

B28 2:11.62BHS-ND

1) Kummer, Riley 2) Kerzman, Lizzy

3) Geerdes, Olyvia 4) Anderson, Cambree

33.86 31.17 33.52 33.07

B29 2:12.30WHS

1) Graupe, Sadie 2) Johnson, Gabriella

3) Richards, Ella 4) Crosland, Macey

34.33 34.27 33.81 29.89

C30 2:13.32DHS

1) Paintner, Kayley 2) Ziman, Shaylynn

3) Kruc, Sophia 4) Kilwein, Lola

31.11 32.86 33.90 35.45

E31 2:15.85Century

1) Clark, Ella 2) Cave, Ellie

3) Nairn, Nora 4) Ferderer, Bailey

32.87 33.82 38.72 30.44

C32 2:17.49Packers-ND

1) Olson, Paityn 2) Poziembo, Emilia

3) Sanders, Lauren 4) Bueng, Emma

35.55 31.24 35.65 35.05

D33 2:20.46Legacy

1) Fischer, Belle 2) Bennett, Piper

3) Wiedmeier, Erin 4) De Castro, Julia

34.27 37.88 34.59 33.72

C34 2:29.00Hawks

1) Hetzler, Charlee 2) Bulson, Emersyn

3) Parker, Cordelia 4) Thorstad, Allie

36.09 33.59 46.59 32.73

C35 2:33.54WHS

1) Grunenwald, Norah 2) Delaney, Allie 12

3) Snider, Hailey 4) Clark, Charley

39.77 38.49 40.34 34.94

C36 2:39.83WF Sheyenne

1) Riegel, Emma 2) Jasarevic, Merjem

3) Clute, Mariah 4) Schobinger, Maddie

33.39 43.37 47.59 35.48

D37 2:58.24Packers-ND

1) Amundson, Lily 2) Olson, Charlie

3) Trzpuc, Georgia 4) Stanton, Helena

46.68 44.58 52.04 34.94

C--- DQBHS-ND

1) Mattern, BreAnna 2) Parnell, Lily

3) Klaudt, Jorja 4) Hintz, Kallen

37.93 41.52 37.08

 
Event 10  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Roughriders-ND1 1:02.68Anderson, Joely

30.49 32.19

MIN2 1:02.89Williamson, Ava

30.47 32.42

Legacy3 1:04.86Steele, Brinley

31.63 33.23

Packers-ND4 1:06.04Kunz, Rachel

32.22 33.82
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West Fargo Invite 2023 - 9/30/2023

Results

(Event 10  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Packers-ND5 1:06.29Nelson, Ellie

32.34 33.95

Century6 1:06.33Tivis, Mady

32.32 34.01

Century7 1:07.13Duchsherer, Kylie

31.89 35.24

WF Sheyenne8 1:07.16Markell, Isabelle

32.27 34.89

WF Sheyenne9 1:08.39Laudal, Taylor

34.01 34.38

DHS10 1:08.62Mettler, McKenna

32.97 35.65

MIN11 1:08.63VonBokern, Sophia

32.72 35.91

Hawks12 1:09.81Mauch, Savannah

33.90 35.91

Century13 1:09.97Jablonsky, Abby

33.95 36.02

WHS 1614 1:10.05Grunenwald, Anika J

34.11 35.94

Century15 1:10.53Nelson, Sady

34.14 36.39

Hawks16 1:10.75Domitrovich, Sophia

35.06 35.69

Century17 1:11.14Kuklok, Kiera

34.28 36.86

DHS18 1:11.36Wax, Addie

34.95 36.41

Century19 1:12.12Caster, Aubrey

34.77 37.35

WF Sheyenne20 1:12.62Webb, Signey

35.84 36.78

Deacons-ND 1621 1:12.92Christianson, Hadley

35.63 37.29

Packers-ND22 1:12.96Wavrin, Sadie

35.15 37.81

Packers-ND23 1:13.20Dahl, Juliana

36.09 37.11

WF Sheyenne24 1:14.25Hoornaert, Ava

36.42 37.83

Packers-ND25 1:15.49Carling, Hailey

35.85 39.64

BHS-ND26 1:15.72Duckwitz, Anna

36.73 38.99

Deacons-ND 1327 1:16.28Christianson, Joely

37.44 38.84

Hawks28 1:16.33Lindemeier, Avery

37.22 39.11

Legacy29 1:17.55Schick, Grace

38.03 39.52

Legacy30 1:17.83Brendel, Ashlyn

MIN31 1:18.41Schaefer, Ellie

FS32 1:18.52Sharbono, Abigail

37.65 40.87

Legacy33 1:18.76Huber, Allyson

38.82 39.94

Packers-ND34 1:18.99Olson, Paityn

39.56 39.43

Century35 1:19.80Walker, Norah

39.24 40.56

BHS-ND36 1:20.79Jahner, Jocelyn

39.57 41.22

MIN37 1:21.21Osborn, Gianna

38.67 42.54

DHS38 1:21.36Paintner, Kayley

39.40 41.96

WF Sheyenne39 1:21.94Riegel, Emma

39.89 42.05

BHS-ND40 1:22.78Vatnsdal, Aubrey

40.45 42.33

WF Sheyenne41 1:22.88Schobinger, Maddie

41.20 41.68

MIN42 1:23.42Dokken, Leah

Hawks43 1:23.74Wyum, Sandra

41.41 42.33

BHS-ND44 1:24.32Baumgartner, Brooklyn

41.28 43.04

Capstone-ND 1245 1:25.04Peterson, Vaira

41.90 43.14

Deacons-ND 1646 1:26.94Johnson, Annika

43.34 43.60

Century47 1:27.58Richards, Sydney

42.81 44.77

Hawks48 1:29.89Strobl, Emery

43.79 46.10

BHS-ND49 1:29.95Betsill, Jerni

44.61 45.34

DHS50 1:31.06Bonahoom, Kenna

Legacy51 1:32.91Dietz-Bank, Hailey

WHS52 1:34.52Grunenwald, Norah

46.62 47.90

BHS-ND53 1:35.11Parnell, Lily

44.74 50.37

BHS-ND54 1:35.13Anderson, Cambree

47.25 47.88

Hawks55 1:36.71Thorstad, Allie

47.72 48.99

Hawks56 1:38.78Kane, Harper

47.72 51.06

Packers-ND57 1:39.40Sanders, Lauren

46.91 52.49

FS58 1:40.58Sivers, Samantha

48.67 51.91

WHS59 2:15.64Snider, Hailey

1:05.77 1:09.87

Deacons-ND 15--- X1:01.37Hoff, Arianna

30.07 31.30

WHS 12--- DQDelaney, Allie

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WF Sheyenne1 1:07.42McDonagh, Lauren

31.81 35.61
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West Fargo Invite 2023 - 9/30/2023

Results

(Event 11  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

BHS-ND2 1:08.04VerDouw, Madeline

32.32 35.72

Century3 1:09.15Caster, Lauryn

32.52 36.63

FS4 1:09.18Mehl, Bethany

32.94 36.24

Deacons-ND 165 1:09.96Heckaman, Alexa

32.82 37.14

MIN6 1:12.37Edwards, Bostyn

34.64 37.73

Packers-ND7 1:12.95Bruns, Linnea

34.09 38.86

WF Sheyenne8 1:13.54Archer, Tyndale

34.89 38.65

DHS9 1:14.64Ellerkamp, Mara

35.52 39.12

MIN10 1:15.01Metzger, Haili

35.17 39.84

Legacy11 1:15.44Gruman, Katie

34.95 40.49

Century12 1:16.78Knudson, Joelle

36.41 40.37

Century13 1:17.25Richards, Brooklyn

36.58 40.67

MIN14 1:17.39Lyman, Madison

35.77 41.62

Roughriders-ND15 1:17.76Whitney, Olivia

35.76 42.00

Century16 1:18.72Cook, Cadence

37.36 41.36

WF Sheyenne17 1:18.92Kern, Emma

37.09 41.83

Roughriders-ND18 1:19.15Bjerke, Maddie

37.61 41.54

Deacons-ND 1519 1:19.22Tangpong, Sunisha

37.95 41.27

Legacy20 1:19.56Kvas, Mia

37.66 41.90

Hawks21 1:20.09Fuchs, Maiah

36.47 43.62

MIN22 1:21.37Bahr, Zoe

39.06 42.31

Legacy23 1:21.39Wood, Gabby

38.75 42.64

Legacy24 1:22.04Freborg, Piper

38.60 43.44

FS25 1:22.47Owens, Ava

38.78 43.69

Century26 1:22.51Buck Elk, Alynna

39.28 43.23

Hawks27 1:23.00Richter, Jami

39.42 43.58

BHS-ND28 1:23.04Hintz, Kallen

39.79 43.25

Century29 1:23.09Lowe, Madisyn

40.13 42.96

Century30 1:23.82Stolldorf, Calleigh

39.79 44.03

BHS-ND31 1:25.32Traynor, Nora

41.24 44.08

FS32 1:26.77Miller, Ava

40.64 46.13

MIN33 1:28.00Schaeffer, Greer

41.07 46.93

MIN34 1:29.65Steckler, Autumn

41.66 47.99

BHS-ND35 1:31.19Sease, Kya

42.04 49.15

WHS36 1:31.31Johnson, Gabriella

43.60 47.71

Deacons-ND 1337 1:31.33Richard, Noelle

42.90 48.43

DHS38 1:34.14De Santiago, Olivia

44.90 49.24

Legacy39 1:34.39Fischer, Belle

44.84 49.55

Legacy40 1:34.45Wiedmeier, Erin

44.72 49.73

Century41 1:34.55Ferderer, Bailey

44.91 49.64

Packers-ND42 1:46.73Olson, Charlie

47.42 59.31

DHS43 1:47.32Bierman, Anna

51.28 56.04

Hawks--- DQBirst, Eva

54.72

BHS-ND--- DQKlaudt, Jorja

59.28

BHS-ND--- DQKerzman, Lizzy

44.77

 
Event 12  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:45.32MIN

1) Williamson, Ava 2) Dunstan, Emily

3) Goodman, Reese 4) Vonbokern, Sam

27.25 56.26 27.34 58.25

26.54 57.50 24.91 53.31

A2 3:46.15Legacy

1) Hochhalter, Lilyana 2) Steele, Brinley

3) Blikre, Tova 4) Erickson, Abby

27.48 56.91 58.10

26.65 55.66 26.09 55.48

A3 3:48.76WF Sheyenne

1) Lund, Myah 2) Keney, Brooklyn

3) Markell, Isabelle 4) McDonagh, Lauren

27.58 57.26 26.98 57.49

27.68 58.91 26.58 55.10

A4 3:49.54Century

1) Mrachek, Sienna 2) Osadchy, Molly

3) Nelson, Sady 4) Erickson, Ava

27.80 57.60 27.23 57.33

57.61 27.09 57.00
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West Fargo Invite 2023 - 9/30/2023

Results

(Event 12  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 3:52.94DHS

1) Miller, Taylor 2) Twist, Aryana

3) Ellerkamp, Molly 4) Ellerkamp, Mara

27.69 57.33 27.55 58.89

27.18 58.34 27.39 58.38

A6 3:56.46Deacons-ND

1) Tangpong, Nashatawn 12 2) Andrist, Nora 15

3) Rogne, Isla 13 4) Hanson, Brooklyn R 17

28.09 59.31 28.42 59.49

1:01.96 26.56 55.70

A7 3:58.72Roughriders-ND

1) Anderson, Joely 2) Fish, Grace

3) Olson, Addison 4) Tveter, Olivia

28.10 59.28 28.63 1:01.44

28.68 1:02.25 55.75

A8 3:59.38Hawks

1) Smith, Becca 2) Mauch, Savannah

3) Novak, Maddie 4) Wettlaufer, Jocelyn

27.60 57.94 30.43 1:03.21

27.59 59.33 28.08 58.90

B9 3:59.42MIN

1) Osborn, Gabby 2) Quam, Kirby

3) Racine, Madisyn 4) VonBokern, Sophia

27.45 58.81 28.67 1:01.41

28.31 59.89 27.92 59.31

A10 3:59.47BHS-ND

1) Duckwitz, Anna 2) Sease, Kya

3) Traynor, Keelin 4) VerDouw, Madeline

28.46 1:00.85 28.33 1:00.62

28.66 1:01.06 27.34 56.94

B11 4:04.05Century

1) McEvers, Hannah 2) Duchsherer, Kylie

3) Pudwill, Jayda 4) Caster, Aubrey

29.43 1:01.27 28.45 1:00.18

28.97 1:01.36 18.16 1:01.24

A12 4:06.33Knights-ND

1) Tack, Gabby 2) Uhlir, Morgan

3) Evanson, Gabbie 4) Bancroft, Rainy

29.08 1:01.46 30.89 1:04.10

29.14 1:01.79 28.06 58.98

A13 4:06.83Packers-ND

1) Kunz, Rachel 2) Unser, Heidi

3) Dahl, Juliana 4) Carling, Hailey

29.14 1:00.19 28.76 1:01.61

29.43 1:02.20 29.21 1:02.83

B14 4:08.17DHS

1) Tippett, Makenna 2) Vohs, Willow

3) Meschke, Hannah 4) Wax, Addie

29.13 1:01.08 30.41 1:05.15

29.31 1:02.72 28.63 59.22

A15 4:13.73FS

1) Becker, Nora 2) Becker, Elsie

3) Schmitz, Hailey 4) Sharbono, Abigail

30.80 1:04.94 30.16 1:03.17

29.24 1:01.51 29.81 1:04.11

B16 4:14.48Legacy

1) Upgren, Grace 2) Sears, Norah

3) Schick, Jillian 4) Ellefson, Elizabeth

29.60 1:00.94 30.59 1:04.05

30.57 1:04.11 31.78 1:05.38

B17 4:16.30WF Sheyenne

1) Boyer, Ella 2) Laudal, Taylor

3) Webb, Signey 4) Syverson, Danielle

29.33 1:01.68 31.40 1:05.21

30.49 1:05.70 30.10 1:03.71

A18 4:19.82WHS

1) Sorensen, Emmy 2) Pierce, Norah 12

3) Pfau, Natalie R 4) Hansen, Kara A 15

30.64 1:03.27 31.32 1:05.13

32.32 1:08.26 29.88 1:03.16

C19 4:27.01MIN

1) Lyman, Madison 2) Valdez, Hailee

3) Schaefer, Ellie 4) Neumann, Ava

31.38 1:06.56 29.99 1:04.43

33.22 1:12.83 29.75 1:03.19

C20 4:36.83WF Sheyenne

1) Nilson, Claire 2) Riegel, Emma

3) Smith, Sayler 4) Hoornaert, Ava

32.64 1:08.63 34.99 1:13.33

1:11.27 1:40.67 34.20

D21 4:38.63MIN

1) King, Kassidy 2) Schaeffer, Greer

3) Dokken, Leah 4) Osborn, Gianna

32.89 1:08.85 33.39 1:09.93

33.69 1:10.76 32.38 1:09.09

B22 4:38.67WHS

1) Olsen, Savanna 16 2) Graupe, Sadie

3) Richards, Ella 4) Woodward, Jayden M 15

31.67 1:07.16 34.74 1:13.71

34.38 1:11.80 31.36 1:06.00

B23 4:38.85Hawks

1) Smith, Katie 2) Hetland, Payton

3) Mauch, Colby 4) Lindemeier, Avery

31.98 1:07.10 34.43 1:13.75

33.08 1:10.46 32.74 1:07.54

B24 4:42.18BHS-ND

1) Vatnsdal, Aubrey 2) Betsill, Jerni

3) Sikes, Elizabeth 4) Jahner, Jocelyn

33.48 1:10.04 35.37 1:13.51

34.96 1:11.78 31.30 1:06.85

C25 4:46.67Century

1) Clark, Maya 2) Walker, Norah

3) Richards, Sydney 4) Kuklok, Kiera

32.69 1:08.45 35.30 1:14.02

36.85 1:21.14 29.85 1:03.06

C26 4:56.62DHS

1) Erickson, Kendra 2) LaQua, Emily

3) LaQua, Hailey 4) De Santiago, Olivia

33.25 1:10.34 33.81 1:10.34

37.61 1:19.61 35.65 1:16.33
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Results

(Event 12  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B27 4:57.92Packers-ND

1) Hoffman, Kaelyn 2) Olson, Paityn

3) Stanton, Helena 4) Poziembo, Emilia

31.57 1:06.77 34.00 1:10.76

38.51 1:22.79 36.75 1:17.60

B28 4:58.96Roughriders-ND

1) Poltavski, Sasha 2) Salgado, Aerin

3) Kostelecky, Avry 4) Wray, Ava

36.96 1:16.84 36.48 1:17.05

35.08 1:13.86 33.86 1:11.21

B29 5:03.36FS

1) Bourke, Ella 2) Guttormson, Abby

3) Munns, Kadence 4) Sivers, Samantha

30.77 1:03.65 34.43 1:12.69

38.77 1:26.59 39.13 1:20.43

D30 5:07.12Legacy

1) Fischer, Belle 2) Dietz-Bank, Hailey

3) Bennett, Piper 4) De Castro, Julia

37.04 1:17.47 32.90 1:11.40

38.67 1:20.87 35.83 1:17.38

C31 5:22.30Packers-ND

1) Bueng, Emma 2) Metcalfe, Hailey

3) Sanders, Lauren 4) Jacobson, Evy

37.79 1:30.49 34.09 1:21.90

36.90 1:18.45 34.27 1:11.46

D32 5:26.78DHS

1) Kruc, Sophia 2) Kilwein, Lola

3) Bonahoom, Kenna 4) Bierman, Anna

38.22 1:21.27 39.44 1:25.31

36.53 1:16.29 40.22 1:23.91

C33 5:40.76WHS

1) Grunenwald, Norah 2) Snider, Hailey

3) Delaney, Allie 12 4) Clark, Charley

42.09 1:27.85 41.17 1:27.31

40.34 1:25.51 37.25 1:20.09

C--- DQLegacy

1) Kvas, Mia 2) McKenzie, Kadee

3) Wood, Gabby 4) Noonan, Morgan

32.93 1:07.95 32.58 1:08.73

33.40 1:09.43 37.87

C--- DQHawks

1) Strobl, Emery 2) Bulson, Emersyn

3) Boonroueng, Narina 4) Kane, Harper

34.41 1:12.40 35.39 1:14.62

37.43 1:17.62 45.77

B--- DQDeacons-ND

1) Richard, Noelle 13 2) Appletoft, Alexis 14

3) Christianson, Joely 13 4) Tangpong, Sunisha 15

31.51 1:05.64 33.41 1:10.55

31.62 1:06.63 31.28

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Minot High Girls 366

2. West Fargo Sheyenne 275

3. Bismarck Century High School 273.5

4. Legacy High School 249

5. Dickinson High School 200

6. Grand Forks Red Rver 171

7. West Fargo Packers 162

8. Shanley High School 156.5

9. Horace High School 148

10. Grand Forks Central 100

11. Bismarck High School 95

12. Fargo South 69

13. Williston Coyotes Swim and Div 60


